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GROWING CAMBODIA INC
3 EVA LANE
COWES 3922

Balance Sheet

As of June 2015

Assets
Current Assets
Cash On Hand

Bendigo Non Cheque Account $19,391.81

Total Cash On Hand
Pledges Receivable
Investments
Incorporation Costs
Total Investments
Total Current Assets
Total Assets

Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Trade Creditors
Total Current Liabilities
Total Liabilities

Net Assets

Equity

Retained Earnings

Current Year Surplus/Deficit
Total Equity

$19,391.81
$45.00

$32.10

$32.10

$19,468.91

$374.00

$19,468.91

$374.00

$374.00

$19,094.91

$7,948.56
$11,146.35

$19,094.91




